
12/8/2025

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$33.00

$114.00
$94.00

$164.00
$36.00

NCCER Test $30.00
OSHA TEST $20.00

Cost
$321.00

$13.00
$3.30

$2,315.30

Bucket Kit
Calculator
Safety Glasses

Term Cost 

Pipefitters Fabricators Book 9780970832139

Supplies

Pipefitters Core 9780134130989
Pipefitters Level2 9780132273145

Books and Instructional Materials
Pipefitters Blue Book 9780970832122
Pipefitters Level 1 9780132273107

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Pipefitting & Plumbing
426 Hwy 91N

12 Months -1,296 hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List



$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost

Term Cost $1,487.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

Term Cost $1,487.00
$5,289.30

Diploma Award: 
12 months Pipefitting and Plumbing 1296 clock hours

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Student Activity Fee 

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Supplies

Student Activity Fee 

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee


	Pipe-Main

