



**TCAT**  
**ELIZABETHTON**

**Pipefitting & Plumbing**

**426 Hwy 91N**

**12 Months -1,296 hours**

**Book, Tool, and Supply List**

<b>1st Trimester</b>		<b>12/8/2025</b>
<b>Tuition</b>		
Tuition		<b>\$1,404.00</b>
Technology Access Fee		<b>\$73.00</b>
Student Activity Fee		<b>\$10.00</b>
<b>Books and Instructional Materials</b>		<b>Cost</b>
Pipefitters Blue Book	9780970832122	<b>\$33.00</b>
Pipefitters Level 1	9780132273107	<b>\$114.00</b>
Pipefitters Core	9780134130989	<b>\$94.00</b>
Pipefitters Level2	9780132273145	<b>\$164.00</b>
Pipefitters Fabricators Book	9780970832139	<b>\$36.00</b>
NCCER Test		<b>\$30.00</b>
OSHA TEST		<b>\$20.00</b>
<b>Supplies</b>		<b>Cost</b>
Bucket Kit		<b>\$321.00</b>
Calculator		<b>\$13.00</b>
Safety Glasses		<b>\$3.30</b>
<b>Term Cost</b>		<b>\$2,315.30</b>

2nd Trimester	
Tuition	
Tuition	\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Supplies	Cost
<b>Term Cost</b>	<b>\$1,487.00</b>
3rd Trimester	
Tuition	
Tuition	\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
<b>Term Cost</b>	<b>\$1,487.00</b>
<b>TOTAL PROGRAM COST</b>	<b>\$5,289.30</b>

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Diploma Award:		
12 months	Pipefitting and Plumbing	1296 clock hours